
Ore di assenza su ore lavorate

Ore % Ore % Ore % Ore %
Ore lavorate 51.665,50   10.693,10    456,00   62.814,60          
ASPETTATIVA NON RETRIBUITA 228,50         0,44       -                  -          -          -          228,50                0,44       
ALLATTAMENTO -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
ASSEMBLEA SINDACALE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
CONGEDO OBBLIGATORIO PADRE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
CONGEDO PARENTALE 32,50           0,06       10,00            0,09       -          -          42,50                  0,16       
CONGEDO STRAORDINARIO HAND. 286,00         0,55       -                  -          -          -          286,00                0,55       
CONGEDO MATRIMONIALE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
CORSO FORM. CONTINUA 67,00           0,13       184,50          1,73       -          -          251,50                1,86       
CORSO FORM. CQC 25,00           0,05       -                  -          -          -          25,00                  0,05       
DISTACCO SINDACALE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
DONAZIONE SANGUE 56,00           0,11       7,50               0,07       -          -          63,50                  0,18       
EX FESTIVITA' GODUTA 531,00         1,03       116,75          1,09       -          -          647,75                2,12       
FERIE GODUTE 3.836,75     7,43       513,75          4,80       22,50     4,93       4.373,00            17,16     
INFORTUNIO 234,00         0,45       -                  -          -          -          234,00                0,45       
INFORTUNIO 1^GIORNO -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
INFORTUNIO CARENZA 19,50           0,04       -                  -          -          -          19,50                  0,04       
MALATTIA 935,50         1,81       507,00          4,74       -          -          1.442,50            6,55       
MALATTIA CARENZA 1.088,00     2,11       287,00          2,68       -          -          1.375,00            4,79       
MATERNITA' OBBLIGATORIA -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
PERMESSI ELETTORALI 12,50           0,02       -                  -          -          -          12,50                  0,02       
PERMESSI L.104 familiari 410,50         0,79       41,50            0,39       -          -          452,00                1,18       
PERMESSI LUTTO 60,50           0,12       -                  -          -          -          60,50                  0,12       
PERMESSI PER FUNZ.PUBBL.ELETT -                -          25,50            0,24       -          -          25,50                  0,24       
PERMESSI PER STUDIO -                -          41,00            0,38       -          -          41,00                  0,38       
PERMESSI PER STUDIO ESAME -                -          15,00            0,14       -          -          15,00                  0,14       
PERMESSI SINDACALE 47,00           0,09       -                  -          -          -          47,00                  0,09       
PERMESSO RETRIB. STRAORD. -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
ROL GODUTI 573,00         1,11       174,25          1,63       -          -          747,25                2,74       
SOSPENSIONE DISCIPLINARE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
SCIOPERO 371,00         0,72       71,00            0,66       -          -          442,00                1,38       

Ore di assenza su ore lavorabili (comprese ore di festività, ferie, …)

Ore % Ore % Ore % Ore %
Ore Lavorabili 62.257,00   13.220,00    486,50   75.963,50          
ASPETTATIVA NON RETRIBUITA 228,50         0,37       -                  -          -          -          228,50                0,37       
ALLATTAMENTO -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
ASSEMBLEA SINDACALE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
CONGEDO OBBLIGATORIO PADRE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
CONGEDO PARENTALE 32,50           0,05       10,00            0,08       -          -          42,50                  0,13       
CONGEDO STRAORDINARIO HAND. 286,00         0,46       -                  -          -          -          286,00                0,46       
CONGEDO MATRIMONIALE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
CORSO FORM. CONTINUA 67,00           0,11       184,50          1,40       -          -          251,50                1,50       
CORSO FORM. CQC 25,00           0,04       -                  -          -          -          25,00                  0,04       
DISTACCO SINDACALE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
DONAZIONE SANGUE 56,00           0,09       7,50               0,06       -          -          63,50                  0,15       
EX FESTIVITA' GODUTA 531,00         0,85       116,75          0,88       -          -          647,75                1,74       
FERIE GODUTE 3.836,75     6,16       513,75          3,89       22,50     4,62       4.373,00            14,67     
INFORTUNIO 234,00         0,38       -                  -          -          -          234,00                0,38       
INFORTUNIO 1^GIORNO -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
INFORTUNIO CARENZA 19,50           0,03       -                  -          -          -          19,50                  0,03       
MALATTIA 935,50         1,50       507,00          3,84       -          -          1.442,50            5,34       
MALATTIA CARENZA 1.088,00     1,75       287,00          2,17       -          -          1.375,00            3,92       
MATERNITA' OBBLIGATORIA -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
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PERMESSI ELETTORALI 12,50           0,02       -                  -          -          -          12,50                  0,02       
PERMESSI L.104 familiari 410,50         0,66       41,50            0,31       -          -          452,00                0,97       
PERMESSI LUTTO 60,50           0,10       -                  -          -          -          60,50                  0,10       
PERMESSI PER FUNZ.PUBBL.ELETT -                -          25,50            0,19       -          -          25,50                  0,19       
PERMESSI PER STUDIO -                -          41,00            0,31       -          -          41,00                  0,31       
PERMESSI PER STUDIO ESAME -                -          15,00            0,11       -          -          15,00                  0,11       
PERMESSI SINDACALE 47,00           0,08       -                  -          -          -          47,00                  0,08       
PERMESSO RETRIB. STRAORD. -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
ROL GODUTI 573,00         0,92       174,25          1,32       -          -          747,25                2,24       
SOSPENSIONE DISCIPLINARE -                -          -                  -          -          -          -                       -          
SCIOPERO 371,00         0,60       71,00            0,54       -          -          442,00                1,13       


